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 CABINET FORWARD PLAN  
 

 DATE 
MATTERS FOR 

CONSIDERATION 

 
Decision 
Making 
Process 

Reports to 
Monitoring 

Officer/ 
S.151 

Officer 

CONTACT DETAILS 
BACKGROUND 
INFORMATION 

       

 13/12/22 22/23 Mid-Year 
Treasury 
Management 
Report 

 1/12/22 Nigel Howcutt, Chief Finance Officer  
01442 228662 
Nigel.howcutt@dacorum.gov.uk  

To Be Provided 

       

       

 13/12/22 Council Tax Base 
report 

 1/12/22 Nigel Howcutt, Chief Finance Officer  
01442 228662 
Nigel.howcutt@dacorum.gov.uk  

To Be Provided 

 13/12/22 Quarter 2 
Strategic risk 
report 

 1/12/22 Nigel Howcutt, Chief Finance Officer  
01442 228662 
Nigel.howcutt@dacorum.gov.uk  

To Be Provided 

 13/12/22 Transformation 
Update  

 1/12/22 Aidan Wilkie  
Aidan.wilkie@dacorum.gov.uk  

Digital Strategy, 
People Strategy & 
Communications 
Strategy 

 13/12/22 Kings Langley 
Neighbourhood 
Plan- Adoption 

 01/12/22 Alex Robinson  
Assistant Director Planning  
Alex.robinson@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

       

       

 24/01/22 Electric Vehicle 
Charging Point 
 

 26/12/22 Ben Hosier  
Ben.hosier@dacorum.gov.uk   

To Be Provided 

 24/01/22 Domestic Abuse 
Policy 

 26/12/22 Natasha Beresford 
Natasha.beresford@dacorum.gov.uk  

To Be Provided 

       

 24/01/22 Covid Recovery 
paper 

 26/12/22 Emma Walker , Head of 
Environmental Protection 
emma.walker@dacorum.gov.uk 
 
 

To Be Provided 

 24/01/22 Hemel Place 
Strategy 

 26/12/22 James Doe – Strategic Director 
Place 
James.doe@dacorum.gov.uk  

To Be Provided 

       

       

 14/02/22 Quarter 3 
Strategic risk 
report 

 02/02/22 Nigel Howcutt, Chief Finance Officer  
01442 228662 
Nigel.howcutt@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 14/02/22 Quarter 3 financial 
performance 

 02/02/22 Nigel Howcutt, Chief Finance Officer  
01442 228662 
Nigel.howcutt@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

 14/02/22 Market Forces 
Policy 

 02/02/22 Matt Rawdon – Assistant Director – 
People 
Matt.rawdon@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

       

 21/03/22 Senior Officer Pay 
Policy 

 09/03/22 Matt Rawdon – Assistant Director – 
People 
Matt.rawdon@dacorum.gov.uk  

 

       

 To Be 
Planned 

Levelling Up Fund 
2 proposals – 
Hemel Hempstead 
Town Centre 

  James Doe – Strategic Director – 
Place James.doe@dacorum.gov.uk 
 

to provide an 
update on the 
proposals 
submitted to 
Government and 
any necessary 
decisions to be 
taken 
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